
2020 National History Bowl - Middle School Preliminary Results Prelim Results (by Group)

 
Team Name City Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Record Placement
Team History Scholars San Jose, CA - 2640 8 - 0 1
Rachel Carson Herndon, VA 30 - 1540 7 - 1 2
John Adams Edison, NJ 90 - 40 1030 6 - 2 3
Prairie View Sun Prairie, WI 170 110 120 - 1220 5 - 3 4
Cedar Hill Prep Somerset, NJ 70 - 150 110 120 70 950 3 - 5 5
Stoller B Portland, OR 40 70 - 90 80 150 800 3 - 5 6
Midtown Classical Tallahassee, FL 200 - 90 120 80 80 90 940 2 - 6 7
Primoris Academy Westwood, NJ 50 110 90 60 60 40 40 - 580 1 - 7 8
Potomac School McLean, VA - 80 40 50 40 70 70 40 460 1 - 7 9

Versailles Group
Team Name City Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Record Placement
Stoller K Portland, OR - 1800 8 - 0 1
Ransom Everglades Coconut Grove, FL 210 - 1950 7 - 1 2
Great Valley Malvern, PA - 180 130 1500 6 - 2 3
Harvest Park Pleasanton, CA 190 170 - 100 1370 5 - 3 4
Challenger – Strawberry Park San Jose, CA 60 60 70 - 60 940 4 - 4 5
Millburn Millburn, NJ 180 - 90 80 120 150 1120 3 - 5 6
Marhic Home School Memphis, TN 90 - 100 50 50 50 60 600 2 - 6 7
Trinity Prep B Winter Park, FL 80 30 80 40 10 10 60 - 390 1 - 7 8
Hunter College B New York, NY 120 70 80 60 50 - 30 30 30 470 0 - 8 9

Reichstag Group B
Team Name City Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Record Placement
Hunter College A New York, NY - 100 1660 7 - 1 1
Trinity Prep A Winter Park, FL - 140 1630 7 - 1 2
Notre Dame Clarendon Hills, IL 120 - 1530 7 - 1 3
Compass Homeschool Herndon, VA 60 - 130 100 1120 5 - 3 4
Burleigh Manor Ellicott City, MD 140 140 60 - 80 990 4 - 4 5
Bethel Bethel, CT 100 70 60 60 70 - 700 3 - 5 6
Sunol Glen Sunol, CA - 60 60 60 60 50 20 420 2 - 6 7
Archie R. Cole East Greenwich, RI 90 100 90 70 40 - 30 40 490 1 - 7 8
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2020 National History Bowl - Middle School Preliminary Results Prelim Results (All)

Team Name City Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Round 7 Round 8 Round 9 Total Finish in Group Record Placement Status IHO?
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Team History Scholars San Jose, CA - 2640 1 8 - 0 1 Playoffs Yes
Stoller K Portland, OR - 1800 1 8 - 0 2 Playoffs Yes
Hunter College A New York, NY - 100 1660 1 7 - 1 3 Playoffs Yes
Ransom Everglades Coconut Grove, FL 210 - 1950 2 7 - 1 4 Playoffs Yes
Trinity Prep A Winter Park, FL - 140 1630 2 7 - 1 5 Playoffs Yes
Rachel Carson Herndon, VA 30 - 1540 2 7 - 1 6 Playoffs Yes
Notre Dame Clarendon Hills, IL 120 - 1530 3 7 - 1 7 Playoffs Yes
Great Valley Malvern, PA - 180 130 1500 3 6 - 2 8 Playoffs Yes
John Adams Edison, NJ 90 - 40 1030 3 6 - 2 9 Yes
Harvest Park Pleasanton, CA 190 170 - 100 1370 4 5 - 3 10 Yes
Prairie View Sun Prairie, WI 170 110 120 - 1220 4 5 - 3 11 Yes
Compass Homeschool Herndon, VA 60 - 130 100 1120 4 5 - 3 12 Yes
Burleigh Manor Ellicott City, MD 140 140 60 - 80 990 5 4 - 4 13 Yes
Challenger – Strawberry Park San Jose, CA 60 60 70 - 60 940 5 4 - 4 14 Yes
Cedar Hill Prep Somerset, NJ 70 - 150 110 120 70 950 5 3 - 5 15
Millburn Millburn, NJ 180 - 90 80 120 150 1120 6 3 - 5 16
Stoller B Portland, OR 40 70 - 90 80 150 800 6 3 - 5 17
Bethel Bethel, CT 100 70 60 60 70 - 700 6 3 - 5 18
Midtown Classical Tallahassee, FL 200 - 90 120 80 80 90 940 7 2 - 6 19
Marhic Home School Memphis, TN 90 - 100 50 50 50 60 600 7 2 - 6 20
Sunol Glen Sunol, CA - 60 60 60 60 50 20 420 7 2 - 6 21
Primoris Academy Westwood, NJ 50 110 90 60 60 40 40 - 580 8 1 - 7 22
Archie R. Cole East Greenwich, RI 90 100 90 70 40 - 30 40 490 8 1 - 7 23
Trinity Prep B Winter Park, FL 80 30 80 40 10 10 60 - 390 8 1 - 7 24
Potomac School McLean, VA - 80 40 50 40 70 70 40 460 9 1 - 7 25
Hunter College B New York, NY 120 70 80 60 50 - 30 30 30 470 9 0 - 8 26


